
Gross Net Pro Score Total Gross Total Net
Dave Dustin 70 70 Rory McIlroy 70 140 140 $40
Greg Cline 70 72 Jordan Speith 73 143 145 $20
Ted Coon 72 72 Dustin Johnson 71 143 143 $20
Zeric Hulvey 77 75 Brooks Koepka 68 145 143
Frank Denevan 78 69 Xander Schaffele 71 149 140
Dwaine Kronser 81 67 Brooks Koepka 68 149 135
Terry Conrad 84 75 Dustin Johnson 71 155 146
Josh Jenkins 81 81 Sergio Garcia 75 156 156
Gary Kramer 89 79 Rory McIlroy 70 159 149
Norm Starkey 84 71 Phil Mickelson 75 159 146
Bernie Smoot 89 77 Dustin Johnson 71 160 148
Lu Coppa 92 74 Rory McIlroy 70 162 144
Steve Gilson 94 74 Rickie Fowler 71 165 145
Leon Lowery 99 79 Rory McIlroy 70 169 149
Dave Hollingsworth NC Rory McIlroy 70 NC NC
Ashton Cherubin 83 82 NC NC
Larry Siu NC Dustin Johnson 71 NC NC
Mike McGrain NC Patrick Cantley 68 NC NC

Gross Net Pro Score Total Gross Total Net
Dwaine Kronser 81 67 Brooks Koepka 68 149 135 $40
Frank Denevan 78 69 Xander Schaffele 71 149 140 $25
Dave Dustin 70 70 Rory McIlroy 70 140 140 Pd in Gross
Ted Coon 72 72 Dustin Johnson 71 143 143 Pd in Gross
Zeric Hulvey 77 75 Brooks Koepka 68 145 143 $15.00
Lu Coppa 92 74 Rory McIlroy 70 162 144
Greg Cline 70 72 Jordan Speith 73 143 145
Steve Gilson 94 74 Rickie Fowler 71 165 145
Norm Starkey 84 71 Phil Mickelson 75 159 146
Terry Conrad 84 75 Dustin Johnson 71 155 146
Bernie Smoot 89 77 Dustin Johnson 71 160 148
Gary Kramer 89 79 Rory McIlroy 70 159 149
Leon Lowery 99 79 Rory McIlroy 70 169 149
Josh Jenkins 81 81 Sergio Garcia 75 156 156
Ashton Cherubin 83 82 NC NC
Dave Hollingsworth NC Rory McIlroy 70 NC NC
Larry Siu NC Dustin Johnson 71 NC NC
Mike McGrain NC Patrick Cantley 68 NC NC

2019 US Open Pick-A-Pro 6/15 & 6/16
Saturday - Gross

Saturday - Net



Gross Net Pro Score Total Gross Total Net
Scott Kremer 71 68 Brooks Koepka 68 139 136 $40
Dave Lughermo 68 69 Matt Kuchar 73 141 142 $25
Chris Hardin 70 67 Dustin Johnson 74 144 141
Ted Coon 77 77 Brooks Koepka 68 145 145
Gary Kramer 80 70 Brooks Koepka 68 148 138
Zeric Hulvey 73 71 Jordan Speith 76 149 147
Dwaine Kronser 78 64 Justin Rose 74 152 138
Norm Starkey 83 70 Patrick Cantley 70 153 140
Frank Denevan 82 73 Rickie Fowler 72 154 145
Leon Lowery 88 68 Tiger Woods 69 157 137
Tom Herrick 86 76 Louis Oosthuizen 72 158 148
Joe Liberta 90 75 Rory McIlroy 72 162 147
Paul Dillon 96 77 Dustin Johnson 74 170 151
Jim Harris 103 85 Rory McIlroy 72 175 157
Kevin Harlen NC Louis Oosthuizen 72 NC NC

Gross Net Pro Score Total Gross Total Net
Scott Kremer 71 68 Brooks Koepka 68 139 136 Pd in Gross
Leon Lowery 88 68 Tiger Woods 69 157 137 $40
Dwaine Kronser 78 64 Justin Rose 74 152 138 $12.50
Gary Kramer 80 70 Brooks Koepka 68 148 138 $12.50
Norm Starkey 83 70 Patrick Cantley 70 153 140
Chris Hardin 70 67 Dustin Johnson 74 144 141
Dave Lughermo 68 69 Matt Kuchar 73 141 142
Frank Denevan 82 73 Rickie Fowler 72 154 145
Ted Coon 77 77 Brooks Koepka 68 145 145
Zeric Hulvey 73 71 Jordan Speith 76 149 147
Joe Liberta 90 75 Rory McIlroy 72 162 147
Tom Herrick 86 76 Louis Oosthuizen 72 158 148
Paul Dillon 96 77 Dustin Johnson 74 170 151
Jim Harris 103 85 Rory McIlroy 72 175 157
Kevin Harlen NC Louis Oosthuizen 72 NC NC
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Sunday - Net
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